Usage Fees

Any publication or commercial use of a photograph from the Gresham Historical Society collections will
incur a usage fee. All fees are per image and per use. Usage fees are in addition to a reproduction fee of
$10 per item. Additional services required to prepare the photographs will incur a technology fee of

$10 peritem. Images burned to a DVD or flash drive will accrue a $5.00 media fee.

O Nonprofit O For-profit

Books, Video/DVD Sales, Calendars, CD-ROMs,

Brochures
Fewer than 2,500 copies

2,500 to 4,999
5,000 to 9,999
10,000 to 24,999
25,000 to 49,999
50,000 or more

Periodicals
Circulation less than 5,000

5,000 to 9,999
10,000 to 49,999
50,000 to 99,999
100,000 or higher

Broadcast Film or Television
Local only

National

Multi-Media (e.g. Broadcast, Video, Book and Web)

Any use

Advertising and Promotion
Local

Regional

National

International

Internet
Any use

Public Display

11 x 14 inches or smaller

16 x 20 to 40 x 60 inches

Mural (larger than 40 x 60 inches)

Nonprofit
$18
$35
$45
$56
$68

Quoted on request

$15
$22
$28
$39

Quoted on request

$40
$120

$225

$28
$40
$86
$143

$30

$25
$30
$55

For-Profit

$50
$80
$110
$175
$230

$275 minimum

$30
$45
$60
$120

$285 minimum

$110
$225

$450

$50
$75
$185
$285

$50

$50
$60
$110



