## **Usage Fees**

Any publication or commercial use of a photograph from the Gresham Historical Society collections will incur a usage fee. All fees are per image and per use. Usage fees are in addition to a **reproduction fee of \$10 per item**. Additional services required to prepare the photographs will incur a **technology fee of \$10 per item**. Images burned to a DVD or flash drive will accrue a **\$5.00 media fee**.

□ Nonprofit □ For-profit

	Books, Video/DVD Sales, Calendars, CD-ROMs, Brochures	Nonprofit	For-Profit
	Fewer than 2,500 copies	\$18	\$50
	2,500 to 4,999	\$35	\$80
	5,000 to 9,999	\$45	\$110
	10,000 to 24,999	\$56	\$175
	25,000 to 49,999	\$68	\$230
	50,000 or more	Quoted on request	\$275 minimum
	Periodicals		
	Circulation less than 5,000	\$15	\$30
	5,000 to 9,999	\$22	\$45
	10,000 to 49,999	\$28	\$60
	50,000 to 99,999	\$39	\$120
	100,000 or higher	Quoted on request	\$285 minimum
	Broadcast Film or Television		
	Local only	\$40	\$110
	National	\$120	\$225
_	7		
	Multi-Media (e.g. Broadcast, Video, Book and Web	-	<b>Ф4</b> БО
	Any use	\$225	\$450
	Advertising and Promotion		
	Local	\$28	\$50
	Regional	\$40	\$75
	National	\$86	\$185
	International	\$143	\$285
	7		
-	Internet .	400	4=0
	Any use	\$30	\$50
	Public Display		
	11 x 14 inches or smaller	\$25	\$50
	16 x 20 to 40 x 60 inches	\$30	\$60
	Mural (larger than 40 x 60 inches)	\$55	\$110
<u> </u>			<del>+</del>